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Tues 20 Nov 1pm
Wed 21 Nov 10.30am  1pm
Thur22Nov  10.30am _ 1pm

10.30am __ 1pm

Sat24Nov  11am 2pm
Sun 25 Nov -
‘Mon26 Nov  10.30am 1pm
_Tues 27 Nov { vf 1pm
Wed 28 Nov 10.30am  1pm
Thur29Nov  10.30am  1pm
_Fri 30 Nov ULDOUS 1pm
Sat 01 Dec Tam 2pm
Sun02Dec —
‘Mon 03 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Tues04Dec 100U 1pm
Wed05Dec  10.30am  1pm
_Thur 06 Dec 10.30am _ 1pm
Frio7Dec  10.30am __ 1pm
Sat 08 Dec 11lam 2pm

£13.50 | £11.50 under 16s Sun09Dec ~ —

‘Mon 10 Dec :
£46 Family & Friends (4 people) Tues 11 Dec 1pm
p . " Wed12Dec  10.30am __ 1pm
£40 Early Bird Offer! Thur 13 Dec 1pm

Family & Friends ticket, if booked before Friday 31 A t e
amily & Friends ticket, if booked before Friday ugus’ E” 14Bef ~ 10.30am 1pm

£9.75 schools Sati5Dec  1lam 2pm
Week day performances up to and including Sun 16 Dec 11lam 2pm

Tuesday 18 December "Mon 17 Dec

Tues 18 Dec 10.30am 1pm
‘Wed19Dec  1lam 2pm
Thur20Dec  1lam  2pm
_Fri 21 Dec 1lam 2pm
Sat 22 Dec 1am 2pm
Sun 23 Dec MMam  2pm
Mon 24 Dec 1lam 2pm

_Tues 25 Dec =
‘Wed 26 Dec 2pm
Thur27Dec  ———  2pm

Fri 28 Dec 1am 2pm
Sat 29 Dec 11lam 2pm

"Sun 30 Dec 1am




